
FACULTY LISTING IW

73

Arquilla, John
Associate Professor
CC/Av
831-656-3450
jarquilla@nps.navy.mil

Cooper, Alfred
Professor
PH/Cr
831-656-2452
acooper@nps.navy.mil

Devlin, Daniel
Installation Commander
DLI-VLC
831-242-5200

Garcia, Vicente
National Security Agency
 Cryptologic Chair
EC/Ga
831-656-2110
vgarcia@nps.navy.mil

Irvine, Cynthia
Assistant Professor
CS/Ic
831-656-2461
ceirvine@nps.navy.mil

Jenn, David
Associate Professor
EC/Jn
831-656-2254
jenn@nps.navy.mil

Jones, Carl R.
Professor
IS/Js
831-656-2995
cjones@nps.navy.mil

Morgan, Michael A.
Professor
EC/Mw
831-656-2677
mmorgan@nps.navy.mil

Mullady, Michael, Lt Col, USAF
Curricular Officer
39
831-656-2772
mmullady@nps.navy.mil

Pace, Phillip E.
Associate Professor
EC/Pc
831-656-3286
pace@nps.navy.mil

Schleher, D. Curtis
Professor
IW
831-656-3767
dschleher@nps.navy.mil

Wadsworth, Donald v.Z.
Senior Lecturer
EC/Wd
831-656-2115/3456
dwadsworth@nps.navy.mil

Washburn, Alan R.
Professor
OR/Ws
831-656-3127
awashburn@nps.navy.mil

Powell, James, CAPT, USN
IW/Po
831-656-2203 (Phone)
831-656-3679 (Fax)
jrpowell@nps.navy.mil


